
Nagercoil - Thiruvananthapuram Passenger (UnReserved)/56316 - Pass - SR 
NCJ/Nagercoil Junction to PYD/Palliyadi 
0h 30m - 27 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NCJ Nagercoil Junction 18:15 1A 1 0 50 11 SR
2 NJT Nagercoil Town 18:21 18:22 1m 1 1 5 72 SR
3 VRLR Virani Alur 18:27 18:28 1m 1 1 11 50 SR
4 ERL Eraniel 18:37 18:38 1m 0 1 18 73 40 SR
5 PYD Palliyadi 18:45 18:46 1m 1 1 27 42 SR
6 KZT Kulitturai 18:55 18:56 1m 0 1 33 37 SR
7 KZTW Kulitturai West 19:01 19:02 1m 1 1 36 63 SR
8 PASA Parassala 19:07 19:08 1m 0 1 41 62 SR
9 DAVM Dhanuvachapuram 19:14 19:15 1m 0 1 48 43 SR
10 AMVA Amaravila 19:20 19:21 1m 1 1 51 39 23 SR
11 NYY Neyyattinkara 19:25 19:26 1m 0 1 54 48 SR
12 BRAM Balaramapuram 19:31 19:32 1m 1 1 58 23 SR
13 NEM Nemom 19:46 19:47 1m 0 1 63 14 24 SR
14 TVC Thiruvananthapuram

Central (Trivandrum)
20:20 0 1 71 - 7 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (00:49)

May 04 2024 (00:49)

1

1


